EC Certificate
Full Quality Assurance System
Directive 93/42/EEC on Medical Devices (MDD), Annex II excluding (4)
(Devices in Class IIa, IIb or III)
No. G1 060725 0020 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 1
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH is Notified Body with identification no. 0123
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

13.5 mm 1.60 ml 6F 80 cm 1601-68
14.0 mm 1.75 ml 7F 80 cm 1601-78
TUFTEX EMBOLECTOMY CATHETER
C A T H E T E R S
TufTex®
Embolectomy Catheter
6-year
Shelf Life
4.5 mm
   19
Regular Wall (Sterile)
Straight
5 mm 20 cm R05020
5 mm 50 cm R05050
6 mm 10 cm R06010
6 mm 20 cm R06020
7 mm 20 cm R07020
8 mm 20 cm R08020
6 mm 30 cm R06030
6 mm 50 cm R06050
7 mm 50 cm R07050
8 mm 50 cm R08050
6 mm 80 cm R06080
7 mm 80 cm R07080
8 mm 80 cm R08080
Thin Wall (Sterile)
Straight
5 mm 20 cm T05020
6 mm 20 cm T06020
6 mm 50 cm T06050
7 mm 50 cm T07050
8 mm 50 cm T08050
6 mm 80 cm T06080
7 mm 80 cm T07080
8 mm 80 cm T08080
10 mm 80 cm T10080

   T = Thin Wall
  5 mm  10 cm R    R05010*
 6 mm  10 cm   R    R06010
 Regular Wall, straight 7 mm  10 cm   R    R07010
 8 mm 10 cm R    R08010
  5 mm  20 cm   R    R05020*
 6 mm  20 cm   R    R06020
 7 mm  20 cm   R    R07020
 8 mm 20 cm R    R08020
 6 mm  30 cm   R    R06030
 5 mm  50 cm   R    R05050*
 6 mm  50 cm   R    R06050
 7 mm  50 cm R    R07050
 8 mm 50 cm R    R08050
 6 mm  40 cm   R 10 cm Center Spiral   R06040CS
 6 mm  50 cm   R   5 cm Center Spiral   R06050CS5
Regular Wall, straight, 6 mm  50 cm   R 10 cm Center Spiral   R06050CS
Center Spiral Support 7 mm  50 cm   R 10 cm Center Spiral   R07050CS
 8 mm  50 cm   R 10 cm Center Spiral   R08050CS
 4-7 mm  50 cm   R    RS47050
Regular Wall, stepped
 4-7 mm  50 cm   R   5 cm Center Spiral   RS4750CS5
 4-7 mm  50 cm   R 10 cm Center Spiral   RS47050CS

 6 mm  20 cm  R    R06020
 7 mm  20 cm   R    R07020
 8 mm  20 cm   R    R08020
  6 mm  30 cm   R    R06030
 5 mm  50 cm   R    R05050*
 6 mm  50 cm   R    R06050
 7 mm  50 cm   R    R07050
 8 mm  50 cm   R    R08050
 5 mm  80 cm  R      R05080*
 6 mm  80 cm   R    R06080
 7 mm  80 cm   R    R07080
 8 mm  80 cm   R     R08080
 10 mm  80 cm   R     R10080
 5 mm  20 cm    T    T05020*
 6 mm  20 cm    T    T06020
 Thin Wall, straight 7 mm  20 cm    T    T07020
  8 mm  20 cm    T    T08020
 5 mm  50 cm   T    T05050*
 6 mm  50 cm    T    T06050
  7 mm  50 cm    T    T07050
  8 mm  50 cm   T    T08050
 5 mm  80 cm    T    T05080*
 6 mm  80 cm    T    T06080
 7 mm  80 cm    T    T07080
 8 mm  80 cm    T    T08080
 10 mm  80 cm    T    T10080
 6 mm  50 cm    R 50 cm Spiral Support Length   R06050C50
 7 mm  50 cm    R 50 cm Spiral Support Length   R07050C50
Regular Wall, straight, 8 mm  50 cm   R 50 cm Spiral Support Length   R08050C50
Full External Spiral Support 6 mm  80 cm    R 80 cm Spiral Support Length   R06080C80
 7 mm  80 cm    R 80 cm Spiral Support Length  R07080C80
 8 mm  80 cm    R 80 cm Spiral Support Length   R08080C80
 10 mm  80 cm  R 80 cm Spiral Support Length  R10080C80
 6 mm  50 cm    T 30 cm Spiral Support Length   T06050C30
 7 mm  50 cm    T 30 cm Spiral Support Length   T07050C30
 8 mm  50 cm    T 30 cm Spiral Support Length   T08050C30
 6 mm  80 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T06080C50
 7 mm  80 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T07080C50
  8 mm  80 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T08080C50
 6 mm  50 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T06050C50
  7 mm  50 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T07050C50
Thin Wall, straight, 8 mm 50 cm    T 50 cm Spiral Support Length   T08050C50
Full External Spiral Support 6 mm  80 cm    T 80 cm Spiral Support Length   T06080C80
 7 mm  80 cm    T 80 cm Spiral Support Length   T07080C80
 8 mm  80 cm    T 80 cm Spiral Support Length   T08080C80
 10 mm  80 cm    T 80 cm Spiral Support Length   T10080C80
  7-4 mm  80 cm    T 70 cm Spiral Support Length   GT74080C70*
 7-4 mm  70 cm    R    GR74070*
Regular Wall, Gradual Taper